
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

K No. 
191 
151 
163 
153 
125 
113 
133 
169 
141 
126 
119 
175 
131 

Name 
JACK COLLINSON 
MAJUS MAZINAS 
JURIS PLUKSNA 
RODRIGO KAKERS 
PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
MARTINS DREIBE 
MIKKEL GRANTINS 
KLAVS HANS 
JONAS PUNDYS 
ALEKSS MENESIS 
DOMINIKS DARGIS 
KEITA SPIKE 
MARKS KONONOVS 

Nat 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 

Class 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 

Best Tm 
58.122 
58.127 
58.153 
58.165 
58.179 
58.230 
58.257 
58.306 
58.342 
58.343 
58.819 
59.047 
59.248 

Diff 

0.005 
0.031 
0.043 
0.057 
0.108 
0.135 
0.184 
0.220 
0.221 
0.697 
0.925 
1.126 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
3 
5 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
58.462 
58.151 
58.273 
58.563 
58.210 
58.290 
58.297 
58.394 
58.495 
58.343 
58.847 
59.594 
59.323 

Comment 
Best canceled 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09.08.2024 17:04:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM MiniMax / AM MiniMax 

MIN - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:17:59 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

09.08.2024 16:18 


